OLYMPIC DAY

Dresden, Germany - 12-14 December 2008

Overall Classification Ladies Junior D

Rank
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Nr.

46
76
7
47
172
112
30
171
98
99
126
55
180
31
56
148
165
32

Name

Asia ANTONIOLI
Carlotta BERGER
Antonia GIESE
Nicole MARTINELLI
Gloria MALFATTI
Martina ANZELINI
Tereza KOLESARIKOVA
Oriana PALLAORO
Laura JACOBS
Elisabeth WITT
Jaimy VAN HASSEL
Paula SCHOTTE
Mandy SIJTZEMA
Natéalie POPLOVA
Luise MEZGER
Clarissa WEBER
Saskia ROBERTS
Katerina NOVOTNA

Affil FP CDR
BOR 102 3

ETR 55 7

ETR 47 8

BOR 24 12
SCP 10
HCF 12
BKN 14
SCP 16
EVD 18
EVD 22
HVHW 23
ECK 25
SCT 27
BKN 27
ECK 29
MERC 29
NIRC 34
BKN 36

SP

Super Final

AN WPE

Victories

1-5#1-4#1-6
2-5#2-4#3-6
3-5#3-4#2-6
4-5#4-4#4-6
5-5#5-4
6-5#6-4
7-5#7-4
8-5#8-4
9-5#9-4
12-5#10-4
10-5#13-4
13-5#12-4
11-5#16-4
16-5#11-4
14-5#15-4
15-5#14-4
17-5#17-4
18-5#18-4

Best time

1:21.266
1:22.737
1:22.793
1:22.902
1:23.188
1:23.819
1:27.637
1:25.197
1:28.802
1:31.743
1:30.251
1:30.052
1:30.373
1:32.790
1:32.664
1:32.790
1:35.224
1:39.897
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